
PROJECT NAME: 600 Building Lobby TI

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

MEETING DATE: 11/5/2025 MEETING TIME: 11:00 AM

PRINT ALL INFORMATION

GC

SUB

SUB

GC

GC

GC

206-747-7748

720-579-6003

425-883-1301

503-969-3279

206+-396-5542

425-583-4869

Erics@lmcconstruction.com

Stevent@zipmechanical.com

Seaf@elevatorsuppport.com

GC or SUB

GC

GC

GC

GC

PHONE NUMBER

425-788-8441

206-397-4337

206-218-4842

253-778-5737

Nathan@larsonbergercc.com

Brian@ridgeformconstruction.com

Bids@regencynew.com

EMAIL ADDRESS

Bids@cdkconstruction.com

Dave@dm-pacific.com

Jamesp@goodnewsgroups.com

cdavick@saybr.com

Nathan Larson

Brian

Scott Thompson

ATTENDEE'S NAME

Michael Bounds

Dave Thom

James Park

Carolyn Davick

Eric Sparks

Steven Tran

Sean Ferrell

LBC Construction

Ridge Form Consruction

Regency NW

COMPANY NAME

CDK Construction

DM Pacific

Good News Group, INC

Saybr Contractors

LMC Construction

Zip Mechanical

Elevator Support LLC
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Signal Services Phil Bonstein Phil@signalserviceinc.com 206-840-6630 SUB

PRINT ALL INFORMATION

GLY Construction Scott Mangold Scott.mangold@gly.com 425-626-3684 GC

Scott Wall Construction Osaj Begin Osaj@scottwallconstruction.com 564-200-2566 GC

Puget Sound Construction 

Partners Cheeyang Leong Cyleong@PSCp-inc.com 206-370-2633 GC

Andersen Construction Patrick Kirby Pkirby@andersen-const.com 206-518-1087 GC

Northwest Abatement Chris Eckoholm Chris@nwabatement.com 253-588-0440 SUB

Peak Drywall Solutions Mandy Matantia Bids@peakdws.com 425-459-0298 GC

Andersen Construction Sharon Kim Shkim@andersen-const.com 206-247-1642 GC

Wrecking Ball Demolition Kevin Campbell Kevinc@wreckingballdemo.com 253-625-3159 SUB

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER GC or SUB

Marpac Construction Michelle Ip estimate@marpac.net 206-792-6641 GC

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT NAME: 600 Building Lobby TI

MEETING DATE: 11/5/2025 MEETING TIME: 11:00 AM
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